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2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/1/2025 to 3/2/2025

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Girls 2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet
 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

State Record: 5:00.69 * P. Gevock3/3/2024

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 111 5:19.76Hadley Calonder

MUS-IA 112 5:32.15Kinsley Krieger

DSMY-IA 113 5:38.01Justine O'Brien

 
Event 3  Girls 13-21 400 Yard IM

State Record: 4:47.88 * B. Moffatt3/4/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 141 4:55.40Ramsey Carter

29.79 34.30 39.81 38.76

44.17 44.65 32.19 31.73

BWST-IA 162 5:26.03Maisie Gummert

32.81 39.80 43.24 43.74

46.14 47.94 36.48 35.88

MACR-IA 143 5:36.46Josie Crist

34.63 43.04 43.22 42.77

49.90 50.12 36.40 36.38

DSMY-IA 134 5:39.75Holland Villhauer

34.91 41.32 43.09 42.65

51.27 50.46 39.46 36.59

ALG-IA 175 5:43.35Natalee Reemtsma

35.59 42.59 43.65 44.03

48.73 50.05 39.37 39.34

 
Event 5  Girls 13-21 50 Yard Butterfly

State Record: 26.53 * C. Christensen3/2/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAB-IA 151 27.12Kylee Hill

MACR-IA 152 27.98Jada Ripke

MACR-IA 173 28.90Katie Slosiarek

SPNY-IA 184 29.14Lily Gross

DSMY-IA 155 29.62Kenna Parker

BWST-IA 156 29.64Leia Hernandez

DUBQ-IA 147 29.81Evelyn Coyle

NVFY-IA 138 30.54Jenna Jensen

SPNY-IA 189 30.80Peyton Morey

ALG-IA 1410 31.66Hannah Dose

SPNY-IA 1811 32.73Addison Wyman

 
Event 7  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 2:12.97 * O. Caligan3/1/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPNY-IA 101 2:33.70Avery Christensen

34.28 39.38 41.61 38.43

DSMY-IA 102 2:34.36Hazel Lamoreux

35.86 40.16 42.17 36.17

DSMY-IA 103 2:35.44Natiel Jean

34.49 39.29 41.99 39.67

MUS-IA 104 2:35.72Keira Kassel

33.40 40.31 42.19 39.82

NS-IA 105 2:39.94Emersyn Martinek

35.57 41.46 41.93 40.98

NS-IA 106 2:48.33Avery Weber

37.61 43.00 44.98 42.74

MACR-IA  97 2:51.75Charli Knapp

36.28 41.92 44.13 49.42

NS-IA 108 3:12.30Kayla Hoskins

53.04 48.37

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 2:03.32 * M. Sieperda3/2/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-IA 111 2:03.97Aubrey Paterson

27.60 32.06 33.33 30.98

NS-IA 122 2:17.25Mia Zimmer

31.69 35.64 36.11 33.81

NS-IA 123 2:22.73Gabriella Rohm

33.46 36.56 37.83 34.88

DSMY-IA 114 2:26.35Madi Stoeckel

33.57 38.14 38.01 36.63

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 1:56.68 * B. Moffatt3/1/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPNY-IA 141 1:58.84Halle Sears

26.95 29.76 30.90 31.23

DUBQ-IA 142 2:06.01Ellie Hoffman

28.74 31.83 32.98 32.46

BWST-IA 143 2:08.18Emma Case

29.03 32.91 33.86 32.38

MACR-IA 144 2:10.24Payton Feldermann

30.12 33.11 33.79 33.22

BWST-IA 145 2:11.72Addison Elmore

29.21 33.69 35.09 33.73

MACR-IA 136 2:13.11Michaela Brokel

30.31 33.70 34.83 34.27

NVFY-IA 147 2:13.81Kenna Christian

29.69 33.25 36.07 34.80

NVFY-IA 148 2:14.15Faith Larsen

29.85 34.07 35.83 34.40

BBST-IA 149 2:15.22Kaela Weston

29.68 33.63 35.55 36.36

 
Event 13  Girls 15-21 200 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 1:54.88 * B. Moffatt3/2/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 151 2:08.27Kylie Wachtl

29.21 32.19 34.09 32.78

MUS-IA 152 2:19.42Birdie Engelkemier

31.04 35.81 36.30 36.27

BAB-IA 163 2:20.71Emma Dascher

32.28 36.03 36.65 35.75

 
Event 15  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

State Record: 1:13.22 * Dmwc3/1/2005

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:23.91MACR-IA

1) Evelyn Campbell 8 2) Meredith Brokel 8

3) Sydney Swenson 7 4) Rowan Knowling 8

44.38 39.53
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2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/1/2025 to 3/2/2025

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Girls 2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 15  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 1:25.58BBST-IA

1) Brielle Eick 8 2) Bristol Paterson 6

3) Lola Erickson 8 4) Nori Rohling 8

48.18 37.40

A3 1:25.96DUBQ-IA

1) Clara Koenig 8 2) Alice Runde 8

3) Emery Thoma 8 4) Estelle Deppe 8

50.61 35.35

A4 1:28.45DSMY-IA

1) Emma Yu 7 2) Alisa Cygankova 8

3) Ella Burke 8 4) Zoe Wang 7

43.92 44.53

A5 1:29.46NS-IA

1) Sarah Witt 8 2) Joyce Jiang 8

3) Lexi Liu 6 4) Adriana Rohm 8

43.56 45.90

A6 1:30.14SPNY-IA

1) Allison Ries 8 2) Ella Schueller 8

3) Alix Heck 8 4) Kaycie Thomsen 8

51.84 38.30

A7 1:31.38MUS-IA

1) Kylie Moeller 7 2) Clara Radle 8

3) Sofie Diaz 7 4) Abby Wheeler 7

51.11 40.27

A8 1:32.40ALG-IA

1) Shaylin Steier 8 2) Kaylee Richter 8

3) Allison Elbert 8 4) Marie Brantner 8

53.11 39.29

B9 x1:32.46SPNY-IA

1) Norah McFarland 7 2) Lexi Schoelerman 8

3) Willa Schmidt 8 4) Clara Paulus 8

53.27 39.19

A10 1:33.98BAB-IA

1) Ruby Heubner 8 2) Evelyn O'Brien 8

3) Brielle King 7 4) Vivian Moles 7

48.18 45.80

B11 x1:39.18MACR-IA

1) Olivia Anderson 7 2) Makayla Gulick 8

3) Mia Knapp 6 4) Emilia Lerma 8

51.61 47.57

A12 1:43.05OSKY-IA

1) Lydia Foster 8 2) Delia Lahner 8

3) Tinley Russell 8 4) Reagen Westercamp 7

46.32 56.73

 
Event 17  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

State Record: 2:11.06 * MACR3/1/2014

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:26.98DSMY-IA

1) Natiel Jean 10 2) Whitney Textor 9

3) Hazel Lamoreux 10 4) Whitney Adams 10

38.36 41.04 38.86 28.72

A2 2:27.76MACR-IA

1) Emma Box 9 2) Anne Altorfer 10

3) Charli Knapp 9 4) Rose Uthe 9

38.25 44.50 36.08 28.93

A3 2:28.14MUS-IA

1) Alexandra Lee 9 2) Isabelle Radle 10

3) Harper Mitchell 10 4) Keira Kassel 10

38.40 43.40 34.59 31.75

A4 2:32.69BBST-IA

1) Emma Cunningham 9 2) Gabriella Hurtig 10

3) Zayla Ruisenor 10 4) Lindy Wittrock 9

38.88 41.60 40.84 31.37

A5 2:39.83SPNY-IA

1) Avery Christensen 10 2) Claire Koenecke 9

3) Riley Schoelerman 9 4) Avery Cohoon 9

36.53 38.10

A6 2:43.16NS-IA

1) Emersyn Martinek 10 2) Kayla Hoskins 10

3) Gwen Gillespie 9 4) Avery Weber 10

41.32 48.01 39.34 34.49

A7 2:49.82DUBQ-IA

1) Rylee Timmerman 9 2) Lucia Ochoa 10

3) Stella Schmitt 10 4) Valerie Liddle 10

51.63 16.97 29.18 1:12.04

A8 3:04.13BWST-IA

1) Skylann McCulley 10 2) Caroline Claus 10

3) Abigail Marotti 10 4) Skylar Slagle 7

47.16 49.38 1:27.59

A9 3:04.37MAQ-IA

1) Adi Petersen 9 2) Josey Kuhle 10

3) Penelope Pape 9 4) Sami True 10

49.54 53.97 42.17 38.69

A10 3:06.94NVFY-IA

1) Claire Wilke 8 2) Izzy Harter 9

3) Ruby Hayes 9 4) Kambry Johnson 9

52.12 36.24

A--- DQOSKY-IA

1) Liz Sirovy 9 2) Maggie McMahan 10

3) Ameliya Beeler 10 4) Cora Fross 10

53.53 45.19 51.13 36.86

 
Event 19  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

State Record: 1:59.57 * Wauk3/2/2013

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.86*DSMY-IA

1) Emmersyn Sledge 11 2) Ginger Fay 12

3) Hannah Textor 12 4) Quinn Crowley 11

29.40 33.22 29.46 26.78

A2 2:05.22BBST-IA

1) Emerson Wittrock 11 2) Reese Phillips 12

3) Josephine Haulard 12 4) Aubrey Paterson 11

31.66 35.87 30.95 26.74

A3 2:06.91MUS-IA

1) McKenna Kassel 12 2) Audrey Lee 12

3) Kinsley Krieger 11 4) Eden Hunter 12

35.05 33.74 31.28 26.84
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2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/1/2025 to 3/2/2025

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Girls 2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 19  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B4 x2:10.87DSMY-IA

1) Justine O'Brien 11 2) Rowen Hutzell 12

3) PJ Knox 12 4) Polina Cygankova 11

33.11 37.78 38.66 21.32

A5 2:13.36NS-IA

1) Sarah Peters 12 2) Gabriella Rohm 12

3) Jocelyn Jiang 11 4) Mia Zimmer 12

32.83 27.97

A6 2:16.67SPNY-IA

1) Brooklyn Plueger 11 2) Ava Ries 11

3) Ruthie Balk 11 4) Karah Birchard 12

36.01 36.34 34.04 30.28

C7 x2:19.04DSMY-IA

1) Madi Stoeckel 11 2) Mathilde Butler 12

3) Kinnick Ocheltree 11 4) Rachel Larson 11

35.92 40.46 31.59 31.07

A8 2:21.19BAB-IA

1) Avery Blodgett 11 2) Sofia Holl 12

3) Katelyn Marshall 11 4) Braxen Stevenson 12

35.64 41.76 32.40 31.39

A9 2:21.86OSKY-IA

1) Norah Foster 12 2) Gemma Lahner 11

3) Mary Lefevre 11 4) Joey Tacke 12

37.24 37.61 38.52 28.49

A10 2:22.60DUBQ-IA

1) Reese Timmerman 12 2) Mia Ressler 12

3) Alyssa Blum 12 4) Estella Cue 12

35.99 40.21 36.13 30.27

A11 2:34.67NVFY-IA

1) Gracelyn Larsen 11 2) Landrey DeVore 12

3) Maelie Rieken 11 4) Lilly Casey 12

40.44 41.74 33.10 39.39

A--- DQMACR-IA

1) Hadley Calonder 11 2) Jacey Walker 12

3) Emory Barber 12 4) Sarah Balster 11

33.01 38.25 33.94 29.36

 
Event 21  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

State Record: 1:53.55 * Dsmy3/2/2019

E. Schwickerath, E. Hamling, M. Kell, C. Rounds

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.50MACR-IA

1) Anndee Magers 13 2) Josie Crist 14

3) Ramsey Carter 14 4) Sarah Beatty 13

29.90 35.72 28.85 27.03

A2 2:02.79SPNY-IA

1) Makayla Black 12 2) Maggie Sears 12

3) Halle Sears 14 4) Aubrey McFarland 13

34.22 34.96 26.78 26.83

A3 2:03.13DSMY-IA

1) Abigail Brugman 13 2) Lidia Cygankova 13

3) Chloe Powers 14 4) Annabel Douglas 13

30.17 34.11 31.35 27.50

A4 2:03.33DUBQ-IA

1) Ellie Hoffman 14 2) Tenley Brownell 14

3) Evelyn Coyle 14 4) Tessa Vilar 13

31.20 37.08 28.33 26.72

A5 2:03.61BWST-IA

1) Addison Elmore 14 2) Avery Behounek 13

3) Emma Case 14 4) Molly Lechnir 12

31.85 34.33 27.92 29.51

A6 2:05.76NVFY-IA

1) Kenna Christian 14 2) Josie Miller 13

3) Faith Larsen 14 4) Jenna Jensen 13

32.67 36.68 30.21 26.20

A7 2:08.59BBST-IA

1) Lanaeh Wahpepah 14 2) Avery Krull 13

3) Gemma Tamisiea 14 4) Abi Mensing 13

33.40 33.49 33.82 27.88

B8 x2:09.16MACR-IA

1) Payton Feldermann 14 2) Josie Robinson 13

3) Michaela Brokel 13 4) Elise Goldberg 14

32.43 37.05 31.63 28.05

A9 2:21.87MUS-IA

1) Cora Bark 12 2) Camryn McKee 13

3) Bri Tolle 13 4) Lizzy Jones 12

41.28 32.92 32.20 35.47

A10 2:33.13MAQ-IA

1) Ava Hoerschelman 13 2) Anna Hagen 12

3) Morgan Millsap 14 4) Adi Payton 12

38.91 48.53 31.99 33.70

 
Event 23  Girls 15-21 200 Yard Medley Relay

State Record: 1:49.38 * Ank3/3/2018

S. Bergwall, K. Brown, J. Rumley, A. Bell

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.08BAB-IA

1) Olivia Ritter 16 2) Rebecca Hinshaw 16

3) Kylee Hill 15 4) Elizabeth Speers 15

29.93 30.31 26.54 24.30

A2 1:56.62MACR-IA

1) Jada Ripke 15 2) Mya Bodecker 15

3) Sarah Foerster 16 4) Katie Slosiarek 17

28.60 32.89 28.84 26.29

A3 2:03.59BWST-IA

1) Libby Meyer 17 2) Rachel Case 16

3) Maisie Gummert 16 4) Leia Hernandez 15

33.29 33.40 31.97 24.93

A4 2:04.52SPNY-IA

1) Emily Schmidt 15 2) Lily Gross 18

3) Peyton Morey 18 4) Ava Morey 16

32.49 32.02 30.61 29.40

A5 2:05.62OTT-IA

1) Daphanie Morrison 15 2) Lilly Morrison 17

3) Penelope Morrison 13 4) Zoey Housholder 13

32.40 34.32 29.70 29.20

B6 x2:08.52MACR-IA

1) Alaina Hall 15 2) Lea Koepcke 16

3) Hadley Crist 16 4) Kylie Wachtl 15

32.66 38.38 30.63 26.85
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2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/1/2025 to 3/2/2025

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Girls 2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 23  Girls 15-21 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A7 2:09.72DUBQ-IA

1) Mallory Blum 15 2) Lexy Sheehan 15

3) Kirstyn Pennekamp 16 4) Nora McNamara 15

33.46 35.63 29.70 30.93

A8 2:10.13BBST-IA

1) Nevaeh Wahpepah 15 2) Jade Henson 14

3) Ella Kasperbauer 15 4) Kaela Weston 14

35.09 36.50 29.86 28.68

A9 2:12.34ALG-IA

1) Keira Frideres 13 2) Kinzee Thilges 14

3) Natalee Reemtsma 17 4) Hannah Dose 14

33.48 37.83 31.90 29.13

A10 2:13.31OSKY-IA

1) Ella Walter 15 2) Emma Whitt 17

3) Eleanor Fross 15 4) Lily Lefevre 15

31.04 41.06 31.58 29.63

A11 2:14.28WASH-IA

1) Claire Wubbena 18 2) Makenzie Messer 15

3) Kate Flannery 17 4) Samantha Wunderlich 16

34.19 35.96 32.59 31.54

A12 2:15.93BHCP-IA

1) Kate Reisner 16 2) Esther Shin 17

3) Camryn Seehase 14 4) Mara Tudor 14

36.42 39.09 30.74 29.68

A13 2:19.55NEWT-IA

1) Haylee White 17 2) Kimberlee Miller 15

3) Hannah Friedrichs 14 4) Veronica Mark 17

38.63 1:40.92

 
Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 13.92 * H. Sears3/2/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MUS-IA  81 15.01Clara Radle

DUBQ-IA  82 15.44Estelle Deppe

MACR-IA  83 15.74Meredith Brokel

DUBQ-IA  84 16.35Emery Thoma

NS-IA  85 16.73Sarah Witt

BBST-IA  86 17.18Brielle Eick

ALG-IA  87 17.42Allison Elbert

BBST-IA  88 17.45Nori Rohling

MACR-IA  89 17.62Rowan Knowling

MUS-IA  710 18.08Sofie Diaz

MACR-IA  811 18.17Makayla Gulick

MACR-IA  712 18.45Sydney Swenson

SPNY-IA  813 18.53Kaycie Thomsen

NVFY-IA  814 19.23Addison Frederiksen

WASH-IA  815 19.32Afton Pickens

SPNY-IA  816 19.73Clara Paulus

 
Event 27  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 26.68 * M. Kinter3/1/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MUS-IA 101 29.95Harper Mitchell

MACR-IA  92 30.27Rose Uthe

SPNY-IA  93 31.63Riley Schoelerman

DSMY-IA 104 32.13Hazel Lamoreux

DSMY-IA  95 32.29Leona Boaz

DSMY-IA  96 32.61Whitney Textor

OTT-IA 107 32.72Charley Gevock

DSMY-IA 108 33.14Whitney Adams

NS-IA 109 33.53Avery Weber

BWST-IA 1010 33.82Skylann McCulley

NS-IA 1011 34.05Emersyn Martinek

BBST-IA  912 34.13Lindy Wittrock

MUS-IA 1013 34.44Emma Ross

NEWT-IA 1014 34.92Kinsley Meyer

NS-IA  915 36.37Gwen Gillespie

SPNY-IA  9--- DQClaire Koenecke

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 25.05 * J. Rumley3/1/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-IA 111 26.63Aubrey Paterson

MUS-IA 122 27.40Eden Hunter

DSMY-IA 123 28.47Rowen Hutzell

BAB-IA 114 28.66Avery Blodgett

MUS-IA 125 29.01McKenna Kassel

FC-IA 126 29.48Adah Sharp

NS-IA 117 29.53Aubrey Martinek

SPNY-IA 118 29.59Ruthie Balk

MACR-IA 119 30.46Sarah Balster

BWST-IA 1210 30.57Molly Lechnir

DSMY-IA 1111 31.41Rachel Larson

SPNY-IA 1112 31.76Brooklyn Plueger

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 23.88 * J. Rumley3/6/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 131 25.51Anndee Magers

OTT-IA 132 25.70Penelope Morrison

BWST-IA 133 26.41Avery Behounek

DUBQ-IA 144 26.83Ruth Powers

BBST-IA 13*5 26.93Abi Mensing

NVFY-IA 13*5 26.93Jenna Jensen

ALG-IA 147 27.50Kinzee Thilges

BHCP-IA 148 27.69Camryn Seehase

MAQ-IA 149 27.80Morgan Millsap

DUBQ-IA 1310 28.12Tessa Vilar

NVFY-IA 1411 28.16Kenna Christian

DSMY-IA 1312 28.34Annabel Douglas

IMVY-IA 1313 28.54Bella Tutton

DSMY-IA 1314 29.01Reece Burke

 
Event 33  Girls 15-21 50 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 23.41 * J. Rumley3/3/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAB-IA 161 24.28Rebecca Hinshaw

BAB-IA 152 25.51Elizabeth Speers

BWST-IA 153 26.47Leia Hernandez

BWST-IA 164 26.59Rachel Case

BAB-IA 155 26.79Kylee Hill

BWST-IA 176 27.38Libby Meyer
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2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/1/2025 to 3/2/2025

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Girls 2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 33  Girls 15-21 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DUBQ-IA 167 27.63Kirstyn Pennekamp

MACR-IA 168 27.64Sarah Foerster

SPNY-IA 189 27.86Peyton Morey

OSKY-IA 1510 28.06Rylee Klyn

OTT-IA 1511 28.22Daphanie Morrison

NEWT-IA 1512 28.89Kimberlee Miller

 
Event 35  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

State Record: 1:17.43 * H. Sears3/2/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA  81 1:21.61Alisa Cygankova

38.96 42.65

MACR-IA  82 1:37.99Meredith Brokel

45.85 52.14

DUBQ-IA  83 1:41.33Estelle Deppe

44.81 56.52

MACR-IA  84 1:41.73Evelyn Campbell

46.91 54.82

SPNY-IA  85 1:49.55Alix Heck

49.78 59.77

SPNY-IA  86 1:51.08Willa Schmidt

54.33 56.75

 
Event 37  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

State Record: 1:06.98 * H. Spears3/6/2021

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-IA 101 1:21.15Gabriella Hurtig

37.65 43.50

DUBQ-IA 102 1:21.40Stella Schmitt

38.10 43.30

MUS-IA 103 1:21.99Isabelle Radle

37.97 44.02

DSMY-IA 104 1:22.61Natiel Jean

37.25 45.36

DSMY-IA  95 1:23.56Leona Boaz

38.78 44.78

DSMY-IA 106 1:25.91Ellie Kovacevich

37.52 48.39

 
Event 39  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

State Record: 1:02.02 * E. Wilke3/6/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 111 1:06.44Quinn Crowley

30.59 35.85

MUS-IA 122 1:07.48Audrey Lee

31.91 35.57

DSMY-IA 123 1:08.05Hannah Textor

32.97 35.08

DSMY-IA 124 1:10.15PJ Knox

31.65 38.50

NVFY-IA 115 1:15.77Maelie Rieken

33.11 42.66

 
Event 41  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

State Record: 36.48 * X. Westercamp3/1/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA  81 44.37Evelyn Campbell

DUBQ-IA  82 45.08Clara Koenig

MUS-IA  73 47.87Sofie Diaz

SPNY-IA  84 48.70Kaycie Thomsen

SPNY-IA  85 50.10Ella Schueller

NVFY-IA  86 51.96Claire Wilke

 
Event 43  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

State Record: 1:07.90 * J. Wubbena3/1/2000

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA  91 1:18.28Rose Uthe

37.09 41.19

BBST-IA 102 1:23.49Zayla Ruisenor

40.56 42.93

MUS-IA 103 1:23.68Keira Kassel

40.55 43.13

BWST-IA 10*4 1:23.69Abigail Marotti

40.75 42.94

MUS-IA  9*4 1:23.69Alexandra Lee

40.44 43.25

SPNY-IA 106 1:23.92Avery Christensen

41.32 42.60

BBST-IA  97 1:25.56Emma Cunningham

40.66 44.90

MACR-IA  98 1:26.01Emma Box

42.34 43.67

OTT-IA 109 1:26.70Charley Gevock

41.95 44.75

NS-IA 1010 1:27.55Emersyn Martinek

42.83 44.72

NS-IA 1011 1:29.29Avery Weber

44.05 45.24

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

State Record: 1:01.50 * X. Westercamp3/1/2011

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 111 1:03.03Emmersyn Sledge

30.47 32.56

BBST-IA 122 1:07.15Reese Phillips

32.37 34.78

BBST-IA 113 1:07.28Emerson Wittrock

32.29 34.99

DSMY-IA 114 1:10.12Polina Cygankova

34.00 36.12

NS-IA 125 1:10.19Sarah Peters

34.78 35.41

SPNY-IA 126 1:11.25Makayla Black

1:13.56

BAB-IA 117 1:11.64Avery Blodgett

34.07 37.57

DSMY-IA 118 1:12.89Justine O'Brien

34.75 38.14
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2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/1/2025 to 3/2/2025

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Girls 2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 45  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 119 1:12.95Kinnick Ocheltree

35.45 37.50

MUS-IA 1210 1:14.94McKenna Kassel

36.37 38.57

FC-IA 1211 1:16.57Adah Sharp

35.77 40.80

OSKY-IA 1212 1:16.67Joey Tacke

37.29 39.38

DSMY-IA 1213 1:16.94Anna Harrington

37.87 39.07

 
Event 47  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

State Record: 58.86 * H. Sears3/3/2024

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 131 1:03.58Abigail Brugman

31.28 32.30

SPNY-IA 132 1:06.75Aubrey McFarland

31.88 34.87

DUBQ-IA 143 1:07.17Ellie Hoffman

32.77 34.40

BWST-IA 144 1:10.19Addison Elmore

34.03 36.16

MACR-IA 135 1:11.27Sarah Beatty

34.51 36.76

DSMY-IA 136 1:11.92Reece Burke

34.48 37.44

MAQ-IA 147 1:12.16Morgan Millsap

34.94 37.22

BBST-IA 148 1:12.90Lanaeh Wahpepah

34.93 37.97

ALG-IA 139 1:13.60Keira Frideres

35.82 37.78

 
Event 49  Girls 15-21 100 Yard Backstroke

State Record: 57.80 * C. Slagel3/1/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 151 59.92Jada Ripke

28.94 30.98

MACR-IA 152 1:06.02Kylie Wachtl

32.73 33.29

MACR-IA 163 1:06.66Sarah Foerster

32.33 34.33

DSMY-IA 154 1:07.60Kenna Parker

32.44 35.16

OSKY-IA 155 1:07.74Ella Walter

31.76 35.98

BAB-IA 166 1:08.89Olivia Ritter

32.10 36.79

MACR-IA 167 1:09.54Hadley Crist

33.51 36.03

MACR-IA 178 1:09.99Katie Slosiarek

33.40 36.59

MACR-IA 159 1:10.12Alaina Hall

34.14 35.98

SPNY-IA 1510 1:10.45Emily Schmidt

34.41 36.04

OTT-IA 1511 1:11.70Daphanie Morrison

34.05 37.65

WASH-IA 1712 1:12.06Kate Flannery

34.38 37.68

SPNY-IA 1813 1:12.23Peyton Morey

35.40 36.83

 
Event 51  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

State Record: 2:41.55 * P. Gevock3/3/2024

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 121 2:33.58*Ginger Fay

36.79 39.04 39.78 37.97

SPNY-IA 122 2:56.14Maggie Sears

38.04 44.40 46.87 46.83

DSMY-IA 123 2:56.23Rowen Hutzell

38.51 45.61 46.88 45.23

SPNY-IA 114 3:02.59Ava Ries

39.50 47.30 48.98 46.81

 
Event 53  Girls 13-21 200 Yard Breaststroke

State Record: 2:25.99 * K. Van Zee3/6/2021

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-IA 151 2:37.69Ella Kasperbauer

34.08 40.31 41.51 41.79

MUS-IA 132 2:40.53Camryn McKee

36.80 41.38 41.94 40.41

DSMY-IA 133 2:43.13Lidia Cygankova

37.69 42.26 41.70 41.48

DUBQ-IA 144 2:43.80Ruth Powers

36.51 41.59 43.52 42.18

BAB-IA 145 2:45.13Brynlee Dixon

35.04 40.33 44.22 45.54

OTT-IA 176 2:47.89Lilly Morrison

36.40 42.61 44.52 44.36

MACR-IA 157 2:48.40Mya Bodecker

37.35 41.89 44.36 44.80

BBST-IA 138 2:49.28Avery Krull

36.27 42.80 44.52 45.69

DSMY-IA 149 2:51.27Chloe Powers

38.68 43.83 45.17 43.59

BBST-IA 1410 2:53.72Jade Henson

37.97 43.16 45.65 46.94

NS-IA 1311 2:55.93Ava Nelson

40.10 45.69 45.94 44.20

DUBQ-IA 1512 2:57.27Mallory Blum

39.37 43.99 47.76 46.15

DUBQ-IA 1513 2:57.83Lexy Sheehan

39.75 45.15 46.51 46.42

WASH-IA 1514 2:58.66Makenzie Messer

39.14 45.82 46.58 47.12

ALG-IA 1715 3:02.31Natalee Reemtsma

42.11 46.14 47.01 47.05

MACR-IA 1316 3:02.83Michaela Brokel

40.36 47.48 48.33 46.66
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2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/1/2025 to 3/2/2025

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Girls 2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet
 
Event 55  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

State Record: 15.09 * M. Kinter3/1/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MUS-IA  81 16.77Clara Radle

DUBQ-IA  82 18.79Alice Runde

NS-IA  83 19.08Joyce Jiang

DUBQ-IA  84 19.12Emery Thoma

MACR-IA  75 20.90Sydney Swenson

SPNY-IA  86 20.98Alix Heck

BBST-IA  87 21.22Lola Erickson

NS-IA  88 21.50Sarah Witt

DSMY-IA  89 22.70Ella Burke

 
Event 57  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

State Record: 29.00 * M. Kinter3/1/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MUS-IA 101 35.11Harper Mitchell

DSMY-IA 102 35.38Hazel Lamoreux

DUBQ-IA 103 35.86Stella Schmitt

MUS-IA  94 37.19Kenzie Kassel

SPNY-IA  95 37.71Riley Schoelerman

DSMY-IA  96 38.00Whitney Textor

288:36:40.00

MACR-IA  97 38.12Charli Knapp

31:40.00

DSMY-IA  98 38.28Leona Boaz

DSMY-IA 109 38.60Ellie Kovacevich

NS-IA  910 40.88Gwen Gillespie

 
Event 59  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

State Record: 27.05 * J. Rumley3/1/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 121 29.65Hannah Textor

DSMY-IA 122 30.36PJ Knox

MUS-IA 113 30.86Kinsley Krieger

BBST-IA 124 31.86Josephine Haulard

MUS-IA 125 31.87Eden Hunter

DSMY-IA 116 31.92Kinnick Ocheltree

BAB-IA 117 32.34Katelyn Marshall

NVFY-IA 118 32.90Maelie Rieken

NS-IA 119 33.52Jocelyn Jiang

SPNY-IA 1110 35.00Ruthie Balk

DSMY-IA 1111 35.71Madi Stoeckel

 
Event 61  Girls 12-21 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

State Record: 3:44.14 * Bab3/3/2024

K. Hill, O. Ritter, E. Speers, R. Hinshaw

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:58.53DUBQ-IA

1) Evelyn Coyle 14 2) Ellie Hoffman 14

3) Tessa Vilar 13 4) Ruth Powers 14

28.92 1:01.81 27.24 57.97

28.71 1:00.38 28.23 58.37

A2 4:15.50BAB-IA

1) Kylee Hill 15 2) Adah Beekman 16

3) Brynlee Dixon 14 4) Emma Dascher 16

28.01 58.52 30.72 1:06.29

31.66 1:06.22 30.35 1:04.47

A3 4:16.06MACR-IA

1) Alaina Hall 15 2) Mya Bodecker 15

3) Marlee Chapman 16 4) Sarah Foerster 16

31.24 1:04.54 29.29 1:03.33

31.42 1:09.23 27.96 58.96

A4 4:20.00DSMY-IA

1) Kenna Parker 15 2) Holland Villhauer 13

3) Reece Burke 13 4) Lidia Cygankova 13

30.32 1:02.73 33.20 1:10.50

30.95 1:07.03 28.01 59.74

A5 4:31.63NEWT-IA

1) Frances Barton 12 2) Haylee White 17

3) Hannah Friedrichs 14 4) Veronica Mark 17

32.22 1:08.94 31.97 1:08.38

32.02 1:08.14 31.50 1:06.17

A6 4:35.65SPNY-IA

1) Karah Birchard 12 2) Amelia Gloyd 12

3) Ellie Bloom 15 4) Ava Morey 16

33.26 1:10.32 33.46 1:10.67

32.30 1:07.86 32.18 1:06.80

A7 4:35.91OSKY-IA

1) Emma Whitt 17 2) Lily Lefevre 15

3) Maddison Klyn 14 4) Rylee Klyn 15

32.10 1:07.31 33.77 1:11.43

34.89 1:13.41 30.28 1:03.76

A8 4:41.73ALG-IA

1) Hannah Dose 14 2) Keira Frideres 13

3) Charleigh Steier 11 4) Kinzee Thilges 14

31.86 1:07.71 31.53 1:06.30

37.04 1:25.32 28.91 1:02.40

A9 5:00.73MUS-IA

1) Birdie Engelkemier 15 2) Lizzy Jones 12

3) Cora Bark 12 4) Bri Tolle 13

30.93 1:04.46 40.95 1:30.36

37.54 1:19.22 31.17 1:06.69

 
Event 63  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

State Record: 1:06.26 * P. Gevock3/4/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MUS-IA 111 1:07.62Kinsley Krieger

31.86 35.76

NS-IA 122 1:14.08Sarah Peters

34.01 40.07

BBST-IA 123 1:15.29Josephine Haulard

34.80 40.49

NS-IA 114 1:16.33Aubrey Martinek

35.44 40.89

NS-IA 125 1:18.37Gabriella Rohm

37.01 41.36

NS-IA 116 1:21.34Jocelyn Jiang

36.08 45.26
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2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/1/2025 to 3/2/2025

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Girls 2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet
 
Event 65  Girls 13-21 100 Yard Butterfly

State Record: 56.13 * J. Rumley3/3/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAB-IA 161 58.13Rebecca Hinshaw

27.47 30.66

SPNY-IA 142 59.08Halle Sears

27.77 31.31

MACR-IA 143 1:04.02Ramsey Carter

29.75 34.27

BWST-IA 144 1:04.66Emma Case

30.23 34.43

DUBQ-IA 145 1:08.60Evelyn Coyle

31.83 36.77

MACR-IA 146 1:11.22Payton Feldermann

32.91 38.31

DSMY-IA 137 1:11.52Holland Villhauer

33.76 37.76

MACR-IA 138 1:13.07Sarah Beatty

34.39 38.68

BWST-IA 169 1:13.20Maisie Gummert

32.55 40.65

SPNY-IA 1810 1:15.62Addison Wyman

33.70 41.92

 
Event 67  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

State Record: 2:21.09 * A. DeYoung3/3/2024

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 111 2:16.42*Emmersyn Sledge

32.24 35.46 35.17 33.55

BBST-IA 122 2:24.42Reese Phillips

33.59 37.18 37.47 36.18

MACR-IA 113 2:28.29Hadley Calonder

35.42 38.19 38.59 36.09

BBST-IA 114 2:28.35Emerson Wittrock

33.98 38.49 38.97 36.91

DSMY-IA 115 2:35.54Justine O'Brien

36.21 39.74 40.44 39.15

SPNY-IA 126 2:40.12Makayla Black

35.74 2:04.38

DSMY-IA 127 2:47.37Bryn Benson

38.88 41.52 43.68 43.29

 
Event 69  Girls 13-21 200 Yard Backstroke

State Record: 2:05.38 * C. Slagel3/4/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPNY-IA 131 2:26.26Aubrey McFarland

32.93 37.50 38.56 37.27

MACR-IA 152 2:28.20Alaina Hall

34.56 37.52 38.82 37.30

OSKY-IA 153 2:33.30Ella Walter

33.55 38.70 1:21.05

MACR-IA 164 2:34.52Hadley Crist

35.68 38.95 40.49 39.40

DSMY-IA 135 2:36.99Reece Burke

37.27 40.35 40.23 39.14

SPNY-IA 156 2:38.11Emily Schmidt

35.95 41.07 41.29 39.80

BBST-IA 147 2:38.77Lanaeh Wahpepah

37.12 40.94 42.08 38.63

 
Event 71  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

State Record: 18.36 * O. Calegan3/1/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NS-IA  81 20.75Joyce Jiang

OSKY-IA  82 22.22Delia Lahner

SPNY-IA  83 23.63Ella Schueller

BBST-IA  84 24.14Lola Erickson

ALG-IA  85 24.37Marie Brantner

SPNY-IA  86 24.66Willa Schmidt

DUBQ-IA  87 24.75Alice Runde

BAB-IA  88 24.82Evelyn O'Brien

ALG-IA  89 24.92Kaylee Richter

SPNY-IA  810 25.37Alix Heck

SPNY-IA  811 26.45Lexi Schoelerman

BBST-IA  612 26.90Bristol Paterson

WASH-IA  8--- DQAfton Pickens

 
Event 73  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

State Record: 35.06 * B. Boyee3/1/1993

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-IA 101 42.24Gabriella Hurtig

MACR-IA 102 43.99Anne Altorfer

MUS-IA 103 44.06Isabelle Radle

SPNY-IA  94 45.80Claire Koenecke

OSKY-IA 105 45.95Maggie McMahan

MAQ-IA  96 46.92Penelope Pape

 
Event 75  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

State Record: 31.62 * E. Wilke3/6/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 121 33.57Ginger Fay

MUS-IA 122 33.68Audrey Lee

DSMY-IA 113 35.17Quinn Crowley

SPNY-IA 124 36.65Maggie Sears

OSKY-IA 115 36.77Gemma Lahner

MACR-IA 126 38.46Jacey Walker

SPNY-IA 117 38.58Ava Ries

BWST-IA 128 39.46Molly Lechnir

SPNY-IA 129 39.64Amelia Gloyd

BBST-IA 1210 39.92Josephine Haulard

 
Event 77  Girls 13-21 50 Yard Breaststroke

State Record: 31.18 * L. Gross/A. Yaklich (3/6/21)3/4/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPNY-IA 181 31.98Lily Gross

BBST-IA 152 32.38Ella Kasperbauer

OTT-IA 173 33.71Lilly Morrison

MACR-IA 154 34.53Mya Bodecker

DSMY-IA 135 34.63Lidia Cygankova

MUS-IA 136 34.83Camryn McKee

BBST-IA 137 34.85Avery Krull

BAB-IA 148 34.96Brynlee Dixon
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2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/1/2025 to 3/2/2025

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Girls 2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 77  Girls 13-21 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAB-IA 169 35.05Olivia Ritter

DUBQ-IA 1510 36.59Lexy Sheehan

NVFY-IA 1411 36.68Faith Larsen

NEWT-IA 1512 37.56Kimberlee Miller

SPNY-IA 1513 37.68Emily Schmidt

NVFY-IA 1314 37.74Josie Miller

 
Event 79  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 31.56 * C. Olson3/1/2000

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MUS-IA  81 32.18Clara Radle

DSMY-IA  82 33.91Alisa Cygankova

ALG-IA  83 36.16Allison Elbert

NS-IA  84 36.63Sarah Witt

DUBQ-IA  85 36.85Estelle Deppe

BBST-IA  86 37.39Brielle Eick

BBST-IA  87 38.07Lola Erickson

BBST-IA  88 38.08Nori Rohling

MACR-IA  79 39.36Sydney Swenson

DUBQ-IA  810 39.51Clara Koenig

DSMY-IA  811 41.29Ella Burke

NVFY-IA  812 45.67Addison Frederiksen

 
Event 81  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 59.87 * E. Baeth3/4/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MUS-IA 101 1:08.35Isabelle Radle

32.70 35.65

MACR-IA  92 1:09.56Rose Uthe

32.85 36.71

SPNY-IA  93 1:10.26Riley Schoelerman

33.72 36.54

BWST-IA 104 1:13.68Abigail Marotti

35.66 38.02

DSMY-IA  95 1:13.75Whitney Textor

35.10 38.65

SPNY-IA 106 1:14.46Avery Christensen

35.14 39.32

OTT-IA 107 1:15.33Charley Gevock

35.53 39.80

MACR-IA 108 1:15.87Anne Altorfer

36.51 39.36

MUS-IA  99 1:16.10Alexandra Lee

35.90 40.20

DSMY-IA 1010 1:16.80Whitney Adams

36.06 40.74

MUS-IA 1011 1:17.02Emma Ross

36.43 40.59

BBST-IA  912 1:19.62Lindy Wittrock

37.42 42.20

MACR-IA  913 1:19.72Charli Knapp

37.98 41.74

 
Event 83  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 55.26 * J. Rumley3/1/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-IA 111 57.33Aubrey Paterson

27.80 29.53

DSMY-IA 112 59.51Quinn Crowley

29.05 30.46

MUS-IA 123 1:01.71Eden Hunter

29.95 31.76

DSMY-IA 124 1:01.74PJ Knox

29.45 32.29

NS-IA 125 1:04.30Mia Zimmer

30.95 33.35

OSKY-IA 126 1:04.96Joey Tacke

30.55 34.41

FC-IA 127 1:07.37Adah Sharp

31.08 36.29

BAB-IA 118 1:08.11Katelyn Marshall

30.23 37.88

 
Event 85  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 52.79 * J. Rumley3/6/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPNY-IA 141 55.26Halle Sears

26.91 28.35

MACR-IA 132 57.10Anndee Magers

27.91 29.19

OTT-IA 133 58.13Penelope Morrison

28.09 30.04

BWST-IA 144 59.01Addison Elmore

28.37 30.64

NVFY-IA 145 59.69Faith Larsen

28.55 31.14

BHCP-IA 146 1:00.70Camryn Seehase

29.13 31.57

MACR-IA 147 1:00.86Payton Feldermann

29.54 31.32

DUBQ-IA 138 1:01.04Tessa Vilar

29.21 31.83

NVFY-IA 149 1:01.28Kenna Christian

29.12 32.16

MACR-IA 1310 1:01.51Michaela Brokel

29.92 31.59

MAQ-IA 1411 1:01.88Morgan Millsap

29.47 32.41

BBST-IA 1412 1:02.38Kaela Weston

29.78 32.60

ALG-IA 1413 1:02.39Kinzee Thilges

29.60 32.79

BBST-IA 1314 1:03.00Abi Mensing

30.13 32.87

DSMY-IA 1315 1:03.01Annabel Douglas

29.98 33.03

MACR-IA 1316 1:03.21Sarah Beatty

30.03 33.18
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2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/1/2025 to 3/2/2025

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Girls 2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 85  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 1417 1:03.46Milla Wiechert

29.81 33.65

 
Event 87  Girls 15-21 100 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 51.38 * J. Rumley3/3/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAB-IA 151 55.49Elizabeth Speers

26.48 29.01

MACR-IA 152 55.87Jada Ripke

26.85 29.02

BWST-IA 153 57.42Leia Hernandez

27.57 29.85

BWST-IA 164 59.08Rachel Case

27.95 31.13

DUBQ-IA 165 59.73Kirstyn Pennekamp

28.77 30.96

BWST-IA 176 1:00.40Libby Meyer

28.33 32.07

MUS-IA 157 1:03.38Birdie Engelkemier

29.80 33.58

 
Event 89  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

State Record: 2:21.55 * H. Sears3/4/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NS-IA 121 2:38.64Sarah Peters

34.07 38.67 53.21 32.69

DSMY-IA 122 2:43.61Anna Harrington

38.82 40.81 47.25 36.73

DSMY-IA 123 2:45.81Mathilde Butler

36.37 42.33 48.70 38.41

DSMY-IA 114 2:54.45Madi Stoeckel

39.89 43.43 52.02 39.11

DSMY-IA 115 2:56.44Rachel Larson

37.40 48.51 51.45 39.08

 
Event 91  Girls 13-21 200 Yard IM

State Record: 2:10.74 * H. Sears3/3/2024

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAB-IA 161 2:20.45Rebecca Hinshaw

28.97 35.74 43.28 32.46

MACR-IA 162 2:25.47Sarah Foerster

30.96 36.51 44.75 33.25

BWST-IA 143 2:25.65Emma Case

30.57 37.81 45.23 32.04

DSMY-IA 134 2:28.86Abigail Brugman

30.46 37.14 46.21 35.05

DSMY-IA 135 2:29.42Lidia Cygankova

32.43 40.01 42.99 33.99

BWST-IA 136 2:30.28Avery Behounek

30.68 37.61 44.99 37.00

MACR-IA 157 2:34.17Alaina Hall

33.80 37.61 47.38 35.38

DSMY-IA 148 2:37.12Chloe Powers

33.43 42.88 43.65 37.16

MACR-IA 169 2:38.19Hadley Crist

34.36 39.15 49.55 35.13

DUBQ-IA 1610 2:38.46Kirstyn Pennekamp

33.91 40.37 48.93 35.25

 
Event 93  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

State Record: 39.56 * C. Olson3/1/2000

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA  81 43.05Alisa Cygankova

NS-IA  82 47.21Joyce Jiang

OSKY-IA  83 48.99Delia Lahner

MACR-IA  84 52.45Meredith Brokel

ALG-IA  85 53.05Kaylee Richter

SPNY-IA  86 54.25Ella Schueller

DUBQ-IA  87 54.64Alice Runde

SPNY-IA  88 55.95Willa Schmidt

BAB-IA  89 56.22Evelyn O'Brien

ALG-IA  810 57.35Marie Brantner

BBST-IA  611 59.87Bristol Paterson

 
Event 95  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

State Record: 1:17.74 * O. Caligan3/1/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MUS-IA 101 1:30.07Harper Mitchell

42.21 47.86

BBST-IA 102 1:31.73Gabriella Hurtig

43.90 47.83

DUBQ-IA 103 1:32.44Stella Schmitt

43.81 48.63

MACR-IA 104 1:39.06Anne Altorfer

46.08 52.98

SPNY-IA  95 1:42.93Claire Koenecke

48.53 54.40

 
Event 97  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

State Record: 1:07.84 * E. Wilke3/6/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 121 1:13.10Ginger Fay

35.06 38.04

DSMY-IA 112 1:20.85Polina Cygankova

38.59 42.26

DSMY-IA 123 1:22.10Rowen Hutzell

38.17 43.93

SPNY-IA 114 1:23.91Ava Ries

38.65 45.26

SPNY-IA 125 1:24.13Maggie Sears

36.86 47.27

OSKY-IA 116 1:24.66Gemma Lahner

39.60 45.06

NS-IA 117 1:27.16Aubrey Martinek

41.08 46.08

SPNY-IA 128 1:27.48Amelia Gloyd

42.45 45.03

DSMY-IA 129 1:28.28Anna Harrington

42.36 45.92
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2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/1/2025 to 3/2/2025

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Girls 2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet
 
Event 99  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

State Record: 1:07.98 * R. King3/1/1996

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MUS-IA 131 1:14.94Camryn McKee

35.41 39.53

DUBQ-IA 142 1:16.16Ruth Powers

36.35 39.81

BBST-IA 133 1:16.40Avery Krull

35.25 41.15

BAB-IA 144 1:17.29Brynlee Dixon

35.83 41.46

BWST-IA 135 1:19.12Avery Behounek

36.90 42.22

DSMY-IA 146 1:19.53Chloe Powers

37.38 42.15

BBST-IA 137 1:20.16Abi Mensing

37.76 42.40

NS-IA 138 1:20.52Ava Nelson

39.02 41.50

MACR-IA 149 1:21.90Josie Crist

39.50 42.40

BBST-IA 1410 1:21.93Jade Henson

37.83 44.10

BBST-IA 1411 1:21.94Lanaeh Wahpepah

38.17 43.77

DUBQ-IA 1412 1:22.96Tenley Brownell

39.38 43.58

NVFY-IA 1313 1:25.41Josie Miller

39.69 45.72

MACR-IA 1314 1:26.34Josie Robinson

39.57 46.77

MACR-IA 1415 1:26.77Elise Goldberg

40.85 45.92

 
Event 101  Girls 15-21 100 Yard Breaststroke

State Record: 1:07.93 * B. Purscell3/1/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPNY-IA 181 1:11.47Lily Gross

33.30 38.17

BBST-IA 152 1:13.70Ella Kasperbauer

34.84 38.86

OTT-IA 173 1:14.70Lilly Morrison

35.93 38.77

BAB-IA 154 1:15.78Elizabeth Speers

35.03 40.75

MACR-IA 155 1:16.19Mya Bodecker

35.66 40.53

BWST-IA 166 1:16.31Rachel Case

35.69 40.62

DUBQ-IA 157 1:19.50Mallory Blum

37.81 41.69

WASH-IA 158 1:20.68Makenzie Messer

36.77 43.91

MUS-IA 159 1:21.56Birdie Engelkemier

38.61 42.95

MACR-IA 1710 1:22.21Katie Slosiarek

38.16 44.05

NEWT-IA 1511 1:23.20Kimberlee Miller

38.63 44.57

DUBQ-IA 1512 1:23.44Lexy Sheehan

39.46 43.98

ALG-IA 1713 1:23.70Natalee Reemtsma

39.95 43.75

 
Event 105  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly evt103&105comb

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 121 2:32.02Hannah Textor

32.77 38.32 38.89 42.04

DSMY-IA 112 2:36.38Polina Cygankova

33.99 39.34 42.83 40.22

 
Event 105  Girls 13-21 200 Yard Butterfly evt103&105comb

State Record: 2:08.10 * S. Bergwall3/3/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 131 2:44.18Holland Villhauer

36.18 40.58 44.06 43.36

 
Event 107  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

State Record: 16.33 * H. Sears3/2/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA  81 19.48Evelyn Campbell

ALG-IA  82 20.71Allison Elbert

BBST-IA  83 20.76Brielle Eick

DUBQ-IA  84 21.44Emery Thoma

ALG-IA  85 21.54Marie Brantner

SPNY-IA  86 21.71Kaycie Thomsen

MUS-IA  77 21.88Sofie Diaz

DUBQ-IA  88 22.00Clara Koenig

OSKY-IA  89 22.20Tinley Russell

DSMY-IA  810 23.15Ella Burke

NVFY-IA  811 23.20Addison Frederiksen

SPNY-IA  812 23.27Allison Ries

MACR-IA  713 23.30Olivia Anderson

NVFY-IA  814 23.55Claire Wilke

WASH-IA  815 23.72Afton Pickens

 
Event 109  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

State Record: 31.38 * H. Sears3/6/2021

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 101 37.26Natiel Jean

MUS-IA 102 37.95Keira Kassel

MACR-IA  93 38.79Emma Box

BBST-IA 104 39.20Zayla Ruisenor

BWST-IA 105 39.75Abigail Marotti

BBST-IA  96 39.90Emma Cunningham

MUS-IA  97 41.52Alexandra Lee

DSMY-IA 108 41.88Ellie Kovacevich

 
Event 111  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

State Record: 28.74 * S. Jones3/6/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 111 29.63Emmersyn Sledge

BBST-IA 112 31.46Emerson Wittrock
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2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/1/2025 to 3/2/2025

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Girls 2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 111  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-IA 123 31.62Reese Phillips

SPNY-IA 124 33.10Makayla Black

BAB-IA 115 33.26Avery Blodgett

DSMY-IA 116 33.71Kinnick Ocheltree

SPNY-IA 117 33.73Ruthie Balk

BAB-IA 118 33.91Katelyn Marshall

MUS-IA 129 34.14McKenna Kassel

NVFY-IA 1110 34.28Maelie Rieken

DUBQ-IA 12*11 35.15Reese Timmerman

BWST-IA 12*11 35.15Lydia Beek

DUBQ-IA 1213 35.40Estella Cue

OTT-IA 1214 35.71Raya Walker

SPNY-IA 1115 36.06Brooklyn Plueger

NEWT-IA 1216 36.45Frances Barton

 
Event 113  Girls 13-21 50 Yard Backstroke

State Record: 27.38 * H. Sears3/3/2024

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 131 29.42Anndee Magers

DSMY-IA 132 30.36Abigail Brugman

DSMY-IA 153 30.87Kenna Parker

SPNY-IA 134 30.94Aubrey McFarland

BAB-IA 165 30.99Olivia Ritter

OSKY-IA 156 31.09Ella Walter

OTT-IA 137 31.13Penelope Morrison

NVFY-IA 138 31.26Jenna Jensen

 
Event 115  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 5:31.03 * P. Gevock3/3/2024

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MUS-IA 121 5:51.55Audrey Lee

30.63 34.90 36.18 36.38

36.57 36.23 36.40 36.27

35.91 32.08

MACR-IA 112 6:03.02Hadley Calonder

31.97 35.27 36.77 38.04

37.34 37.22 37.77 36.86

36.90 34.88

NS-IA 123 6:13.08Mia Zimmer

32.86 36.62 37.56 38.74

38.63 38.22 38.29 38.71

37.82 35.63

NS-IA 124 6:30.22Gabriella Rohm

34.77 39.30 40.11 40.13

40.39 40.06 39.89 39.53

39.12 36.92

DSMY-IA 115 6:32.73Rachel Larson

35.42 40.16 41.35 38.82

39.58 40.12 39.30 39.41

40.14 38.43

OSKY-IA 126 6:39.76Joey Tacke

34.65 37.19 38.95 39.20

40.13 41.64 42.76 42.37

43.04 39.83

 
Event 117  Girls 13-21 500 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 5:07.42 * B. Moffatt3/2/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 141 5:22.07Ramsey Carter

29.27 31.29 31.86 32.05

32.42 32.51 33.29 33.64

33.30 32.44

DUBQ-IA 142 5:43.82Ellie Hoffman

30.69 34.32 34.24 35.12

34.78 35.42 35.39 35.76

35.33 32.77

MACR-IA 153 5:44.11Kylie Wachtl

30.81 33.44 34.15 35.00

35.30 35.68 35.54 35.54

35.27 33.38

BWST-IA 164 5:46.59Maisie Gummert

30.84 33.59 34.51 35.06

35.46 35.69 35.93 36.04

35.49 33.98

DUBQ-IA 155 6:05.30Mallory Blum

31.47 35.18 35.93 37.35

37.56 37.84 37.92 37.98

37.95 36.12

BBST-IA 146 6:07.04Kaela Weston

BAB-IA 167 6:10.97Emma Dascher

MACR-IA 148 6:18.04Josie Crist

 
Event 119  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

State Record: 1:03.09 * CR Metro3/1/2012

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:10.98DUBQ-IA

1) Clara Koenig 8 2) Emery Thoma 8

3) Estelle Deppe 8 4) Alice Runde 8

35.86 35.12

A2 1:12.99MACR-IA

1) Evelyn Campbell 8 2) Sydney Swenson 7

3) Rowan Knowling 8 4) Meredith Brokel 8

38.53 34.46

A3 1:14.85MUS-IA

1) Sofie Diaz 7 2) Finley Hunter 7

3) Kylie Moeller 7 4) Clara Radle 8

40.58 34.27

A4 1:15.44BBST-IA

1) Lola Erickson 8 2) Bristol Paterson 6

3) Nori Rohling 8 4) Brielle Eick 8

42.61 32.83

A5 1:20.25DSMY-IA

1) Emma Yu 7 2) Alisa Cygankova 8

3) Zoe Wang 7 4) Ella Burke 8

37.75 42.50

B6 x1:20.51DUBQ-IA

1) Chloe Hillebrand 8 2) Nora Averkamp 8

3) Mari Ochoa 8 4) Ellie Pitzer 8

39.67 40.84
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2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/1/2025 to 3/2/2025

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Girls 2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 119  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B7 x1:22.74BBST-IA

1) Josi Henson 8 2) Theresa Cunningham 7

3) Braelyn Ferguson 8 4) Nellie Rohling 6

40.63 42.11

A8 1:24.26SPNY-IA

1) Ella Schueller 8 2) Clara Paulus 8

3) Alix Heck 8 4) Kaycie Thomsen 8

40.25 44.01

A9 1:24.81ALG-IA

1) Marie Brantner 8 2) Shaylin Steier 8

3) Kaylee Richter 8 4) Allison Elbert 8

44.91 39.90

B10 x1:25.50MACR-IA

1) Olivia Anderson 7 2) Emilia Lerma 8

3) Bexley Steichen 7 4) Makayla Gulick 8

43.75 41.75

B11 x1:28.44SPNY-IA

1) Allison Ries 8 2) Norah McFarland 7

3) Lexi Schoelerman 8 4) Willa Schmidt 8

45.53 42.91

A12 1:29.92NS-IA

1) Adriana Rohm 8 2) Hannah Bowers 7

3) Lexi Liu 6 4) Sarah Witt 8

54.42 35.50

A13 1:31.27BAB-IA

1) Ruby Heubner 8 2) Vivian Moles 7

3) Brielle King 7 4) Evelyn O'Brien 8

49.17 42.10

A14 1:40.43OSKY-IA

1) Delia Lahner 8 2) Reagen Westercamp 7

3) Lydia Foster 8 4) Tinley Russell 8

53.54 46.89

 
Event 121  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

State Record: 1:55.76 * Wauk3/1/2011

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:09.96MUS-IA

1) Keira Kassel 10 2) Emma Ross 10

3) Isabelle Radle 10 4) Harper Mitchell 10

35.30 33.15 30.35 31.16

A2 2:12.49DSMY-IA

1) Hazel Lamoreux 10 2) Natiel Jean 10

3) Whitney Adams 10 4) Whitney Textor 9

33.83 32.86 33.87 31.93

A3 2:16.73SPNY-IA

1) Claire Koenecke 9 2) Avery Cohoon 9

3) Avery Christensen 10 4) Riley Schoelerman 9

33.82 38.48 32.52 31.91

A4 2:16.74MACR-IA

1) Anne Altorfer 10 2) Charli Knapp 9

3) Emma Box 9 4) Rose Uthe 9

34.86 35.97 35.96 29.95

A5 2:19.01BBST-IA

1) Jovie Erickson 10 2) Emma Cunningham 9

3) Gabriella Hurtig 10 4) Lindy Wittrock 9

36.94 33.97 34.53 33.57

A6 2:20.99NS-IA

1) Emersyn Martinek 10 2) Kayla Hoskins 10

3) Gwen Gillespie 9 4) Avery Weber 10

34.57 49.63 23.12 33.67

A7 2:29.64DUBQ-IA

1) Stella Schmitt 10 2) Valerie Liddle 10

3) Grace Rellihan 9 4) Lucia Ochoa 10

34.83 45.02 32.70 37.09

B8 x2:37.90MUS-IA

1) Kenzie Kassel 9 2) Marlee Wheeler 9

3) Eloise Keltner 9 4) Alexandra Lee 9

37.45 43.28 41.44 35.73

A9 2:40.24MAQ-IA

1) Penelope Pape 9 2) Adi Petersen 9

3) Sami True 10 4) Josey Kuhle 10

36.76 40.15 41.26 42.07

A10 2:40.74OSKY-IA

1) Cora Fross 10 2) Liz Sirovy 9

3) Maggie McMahan 10 4) Ameliya Beeler 10

39.57 44.63 39.91 36.63

A11 2:45.24BWST-IA

1) Skylar Slagle 7 2) Caroline Claus 10

3) Skylann McCulley 10 4) Abigail Marotti 10

48.91 48.16 38.95 29.22

A12 2:45.66NVFY-IA

1) Addison Frederiksen 8 2) Claire Wilke 8

3) Ruby Hayes 9 4) Kambry Johnson 9

46.09 46.42 37.54 35.61

 
Event 123  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

State Record: 1:46.30 * Nvfy3/1/2014

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:49.04BBST-IA

1) Reese Phillips 12 2) Emerson Wittrock 11

3) Josephine Haulard 12 4) Aubrey Paterson 11

27.12 27.70 28.07 26.15

A2 1:49.28DSMY-IA

1) Emmersyn Sledge 11 2) PJ Knox 12

3) Ginger Fay 12 4) Quinn Crowley 11

26.81 28.16 27.50 26.81

A3 1:55.04MUS-IA

1) Kinsley Krieger 11 2) McKenna Kassel 12

3) Audrey Lee 12 4) Eden Hunter 12

30.75 29.32 27.81 27.16

B4 x1:55.45DSMY-IA

1) Rowen Hutzell 12 2) Madi Stoeckel 11

3) Hannah Textor 12 4) Polina Cygankova 11

32.05 26.52 28.28 28.60

A5 1:57.13NS-IA

1) Sarah Peters 12 2) Gabriella Rohm 12

3) Aubrey Martinek 11 4) Mia Zimmer 12

28.96 29.72 29.87 28.58
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2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/1/2025 to 3/2/2025

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Girls 2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 123  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A6 1:58.00MACR-IA

1) Sarah Balster 11 2) Emory Barber 12

3) Emmery Meyer 12 4) Hadley Calonder 11

30.72 28.42 31.08 27.78

C7 x2:02.90DSMY-IA

1) Justine O'Brien 11 2) Rachel Larson 11

3) Bryn Benson 12 4) Kinnick Ocheltree 11

29.98 31.44 31.97 29.51

A8 2:03.36SPNY-IA

1) Karah Birchard 12 2) Ava Ries 11

3) Brooklyn Plueger 11 4) Ruthie Balk 11

32.10 31.03 30.58 29.65

A9 2:06.39OSKY-IA

1) Mary Lefevre 11 2) Kennedy Klyn 12

3) Aurora Carmer 11 4) Joey Tacke 12

31.10 31.28 31.33 32.68

A10 2:08.25DUBQ-IA

1) Mia Ressler 12 2) Reese Timmerman 12

3) Alyssa Blum 12 4) Estella Cue 12

31.59 32.58 33.65 30.43

A11 2:09.74FC-IA

1) Eva Sharp 12 2) Macey Douglas 11

3) Brooklyn Sorenson 12 4) Adah Sharp 12

32.63 34.34 33.33 29.44

A12 2:12.47BAB-IA

1) Katelyn Marshall 11 2) Olivia Blodgett 9

3) Ava Stewart 10 4) Avery Blodgett 11

29.67 36.79 37.50 28.51

A13 2:23.43NVFY-IA

1) Gracelyn Larsen 11 2) Lilly Casey 12

3) Landrey DeVore 12 4) Maelie Rieken 11

36.32 42.27 34.51 30.33

 
Event 125  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

State Record: 1:41.50 * Nvfy3/7/2015

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.48MACR-IA

1) Ramsey Carter 14 2) Sarah Beatty 13

3) Payton Feldermann 14 4) Anndee Magers 13

27.36 27.99 27.44 25.69

A2 1:50.28BWST-IA

1) Addison Elmore 14 2) Molly Lechnir 12

3) Emma Case 14 4) Avery Behounek 13

26.89 30.87 26.55 25.97

A3 1:50.38NVFY-IA

1) Kenna Christian 14 2) Veda Hayes 13

3) Faith Larsen 14 4) Jenna Jensen 13

28.17 28.19 27.13 26.89

A4 1:52.97DUBQ-IA

1) Ruth Powers 14 2) Tenley Brownell 14

3) Evelyn Coyle 14 4) Tessa Vilar 13

27.56 30.96 27.20 27.25

A5 1:54.68SPNY-IA

1) Maggie Sears 12 2) Makayla Black 12

3) Aubrey McFarland 13 4) Halle Sears 14

30.44 31.61 27.41 25.22

B6 x1:56.11MACR-IA

1) Josie Crist 14 2) Elise Goldberg 14

3) Josie Robinson 13 4) Michaela Brokel 13

36.35 22.71 29.07 27.98

A7 1:56.35BBST-IA

1) Lanaeh Wahpepah 14 2) Avery Krull 13

3) Gemma Tamisiea 14 4) Abi Mensing 13

29.81 29.17 30.15 27.22

A8 1:56.99DSMY-IA

1) Holland Villhauer 13 2) Annabel Douglas 13

3) Reece Burke 13 4) Abigail Brugman 13

32.57 27.81 29.56 27.05

A9 2:06.66BAB-IA

1) Brynlee Dixon 14 2) Hannah Ritter 14

3) Braxen Stevenson 12 4) Sofia Holl 12

30.30 32.05 32.28 32.03

A10 2:11.51MAQ-IA

1) Morgan Millsap 14 2) Ava Hoerschelman 13

3) Adi Payton 12 4) Anna Hagen 12

28.21 31.91 33.47 37.92

A11 2:12.16MUS-IA

1) Lizzy Jones 12 2) Cora Bark 12

3) Bri Tolle 13 4) Camryn McKee 13

36.46 45.68 50.02

 
Event 127  Girls 15-21 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

State Record: 1:39.13 * Ank3/3/2018

S. Bergwall, R. Bishop, A. Bell, J. Rumley

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:40.90BAB-IA

1) Olivia Ritter 16 2) Elizabeth Speers 15

3) Kylee Hill 15 4) Rebecca Hinshaw 16

26.56 24.64 25.97 23.73

A2 1:45.72BWST-IA

1) Rachel Case 16 2) Libby Meyer 17

3) Maisie Gummert 16 4) Leia Hernandez 15

26.81 26.47 27.11 25.33

A3 1:48.67MACR-IA

1) Katie Slosiarek 17 2) Hadley Crist 16

3) Kylie Wachtl 15 4) Jada Ripke 15

27.00 28.51 27.56 25.60

A4 1:52.12OTT-IA

1) Lilly Morrison 17 2) Zoey Housholder 13

3) Daphanie Morrison 15 4) Penelope Morrison 13

28.81 29.54 27.91 25.86

A5 1:55.18BBST-IA

1) Nevaeh Wahpepah 15 2) Jade Henson 14

3) Kaela Weston 14 4) Ella Kasperbauer 15

30.13 29.07 28.67 27.31

A6 1:55.59ALG-IA

1) Hannah Dose 14 2) Keira Frideres 13

3) Natalee Reemtsma 17 4) Kinzee Thilges 14

29.61 29.63 29.25 27.10
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2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/1/2025 to 3/2/2025

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Girls 2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 127  Girls 15-21 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A7 1:56.04SPNY-IA

1) Lily Gross 18 2) Ellie Bloom 15

3) Emily Schmidt 15 4) Peyton Morey 18

29.22 30.66 28.15 28.01

A8 1:58.33BHCP-IA

1) Esther Shin 17 2) Kate Reisner 16

3) Mara Tudor 14 4) Camryn Seehase 14

29.26 31.12 30.49 27.46

A9 1:58.39OSKY-IA

1) Eleanor Fross 15 2) Maddison Klyn 14

3) Emma Whitt 17 4) Rylee Klyn 15

29.90 31.06 29.19 28.24

A10 1:58.41DUBQ-IA

1) Lexy Sheehan 15 2) Nora McNamara 15

3) Kirstyn Pennekamp 16 4) Mallory Blum 15

31.99 31.58 26.89 27.95

A11 1:59.18WASH-IA

1) Claire Wubbena 18 2) Samantha Wunderlich 16

3) Makenzie Messer 15 4) Kate Flannery 17

29.12 32.34 29.73 27.99

A12 2:00.36NEWT-IA

1) Haylee White 17 2) Hannah Friedrichs 14

3) Veronica Mark 17 4) Kimberlee Miller 15

30.90 30.29 29.30 29.87


